
North West Schools Regional Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 36 Samuel Timpany Ellel St John's School 0:35.51 1045 1 3:52.27 1048 3 2093
2 26 Sam Hart Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:41.32 987 6 3:47.19 1078 2 2065
3 21 Gareth Bleasdale Ellel St John's School 0:48.24 918 12 3:44.18 1096 1 2014
4 22 Thomas Brookes Woodhouse Middle School 0:38.04 1020 3 4:01.38 994 6 2014
5 27 Jordan Hull Stanwix School 0:41.24 988 5 3:58.93 1009 5 1997
6 32 Nicholas Phillips Ellel St John's School 0:42.87 972 7 3:56.86 1021 4 1993
7 20 Samuel Atkinson Canon Slade School 0:36.49 1036 2 4:18.74 889 12 1925
8 35 Henry Smith Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:48.02 920 11 4:01.89 991 7 1911
9 31 Tom Patton Malvern Primary School 0:38.71 1013 4 4:24.36 856 13 1869

10 25 William Dowie Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:50.68 894 14 4:04.52 973 8 1867
11 37 Henry Wilde Chinley Primary School 0:50.43 896 13 4:05.64 967 9 1863
12 30 Benito O'Loughlin Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.86 962 9 4:30.89 817 14 1779
13 29 Harrison Keane Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.09 970 8 4:38.02 772 16 1742
14 23 Alistair Campbell Stanwix School 0:59.52 805 16 4:14.56 913 11 1718
15 34 Rafi Scott Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 1:03.24 768 17 4:12.85 925 10 1693
16 33 Michael Reid Stanwix School 0:52.69 874 15 4:36.32 784 15 1658
17 24 Lewis Daly Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.89 962 10 5:04.90 613 17 1575

Year 5 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run



North West Schools Regional Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

36 Samuel Timpany Ellel St John's School 0:35.51 1045 3:52.27 1048 2093
1 21 Gareth Bleasdale Ellel St John's School 0:48.24 918 3:44.18 1096 2014 6100

32 Nicholas Phillips Ellel St John's School 0:42.87 972 3:56.86 1021 1993

26 Sam Hart Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:41.32 987 3:47.19 1078 2065
2 35 Henry Smith Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:48.02 920 4:01.89 991 1911 5843

25 William Dowie Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:50.68 894 4:04.52 973 1867

27 Jordan Hull Stanwix School 0:41.24 988 3:58.93 1009 1997
3 23 Alistair Campbell Stanwix School 0:59.52 805 4:14.56 913 1718 5373

33 Michael Reid Stanwix School 0:52.69 874 4:36.32 784 1658

30 Benito O'Loughlin Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.86 962 4:30.89 817 1779
4 29 Harrison Keane Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 0:43.09 970 4:38.02 772 1742 5214

34 Rafi Scott Bolton School Boys Div Jr Dept 1:03.24 768 4:12.85 925 1693

Year 5 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run


